
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Mount Tabor (A) 10:33.79 10

2 Watauga (A) 10:53.58 8

3 Page (A) 11:24.29 6

4 Northwest Guilford (A) 11:59.42 5

Cary Christian (A) DNS

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Mount Tabor (A) 8:37.38 10

2 Northwest Guilford (A) 8:44.82 8

3 Page (A) 9:28.09 6

4 Mount Tabor (B) 9:51.35 5

5 Rural Retreat (A) 10:00.32 4

6 North Lincoln (A) 10:03.69 3

Cary Christian (A) DNS

#3 Women's 55m Hurdles

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 REID, Charnessa Mount Tabor 8.50 1(1) 10

2 GILLESPIE, Isabella Northwest Guilford 9.54 1(2) 8

3 REDDING, Annagabriela Mount Tabor 9.64 1(3) 6

4 CAUSEY, Carolyn Page 10.12 1(4) 5

5 HUFFARD, Berklee Rural Retreat 10.28 1(5) 4

6 CHATMAN, Ellie Alexander Central 10.40 1(6) 3

7 FITZGERALD, Q'Adree Lylaani Mount Tabor 10.73 2(1) 2

8 COOPER, Essence Page 11.26 1(7) 1

9 AL-QAQ, Haya Northwest Guilford 11.59 2(2)

10 CALLERY, Sarah Cary Christian 11.82 2(3)

11 WHITE, Amelia Cary Christian 12.02 2(4)

12 ROSIER, Belanca Mount Tabor 12.10 2(5)

13 RAND, Emma Northwest Guilford 12.94 2(6)

PLOTT, Ashlyn Northwest Guilford DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 REID, Charnessa Mount Tabor 8.50

2 GILLESPIE, Isabella Northwest Guilford 9.54

3 REDDING, Annagabriela Mount Tabor 9.64

4 CAUSEY, Carolyn Page 10.12

5 HUFFARD, Berklee Rural Retreat 10.28

6 CHATMAN, Ellie Alexander Central 10.40

7 COOPER, Essence Page 11.26

Section 2 of 2

1 FITZGERALD, Q'Adree Lylaani Mount Tabor 10.73
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#3 Women's 55m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 AL-QAQ, Haya Northwest Guilford 11.59

3 CALLERY, Sarah Cary Christian 11.82

4 WHITE, Amelia Cary Christian 12.02

5 ROSIER, Belanca Mount Tabor 12.10

6 RAND, Emma Northwest Guilford 12.94

PLOTT, Ashlyn Northwest Guilford DNS

#4 Men's 55m Hurdles

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HAYES, D'Andre Northwest Guilford 7.93 1(1) 10

2 ALSTON, Naseem Page 8.18 1(2) 8

3 PALMER, Kameron Mount Tabor 8.35 1(3) 6

4 SMITH, Donovan Alexander Central 8.39 1(4) 5

5 BLANDING JR, Jarvis Mount Tabor 8.52 1(5) 4

6 CHAMBERS, Malik Mount Tabor 8.58 2(1) 3

7 WALTERS, Xavier Mount Tabor 8.82 2(2) 2

8 CRIGGER, Gabe Rural Retreat 9.61 2(3) 1

CRUMP, CJ Page DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HAYES, D'Andre Northwest Guilford 7.93

2 ALSTON, Naseem Page 8.18

3 PALMER, Kameron Mount Tabor 8.35

4 SMITH, Donovan Alexander Central 8.39

5 BLANDING JR, Jarvis Mount Tabor 8.52

CRUMP, CJ Page DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CHAMBERS, Malik Mount Tabor 8.58

2 WALTERS, Xavier Mount Tabor 8.82

3 CRIGGER, Gabe Rural Retreat 9.61

#5 Women's 55 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ALTABET, SaraGrace Northwest Guilford 7.52 1(1) 10

2 STUART, Lauren Rural Retreat 7.72 1(2) 8

3 VAN DEVENTER, Kari Cary Christian 7.97 1(3) 6

4 THOMPSON, Naudia Northwest Guilford 7.98 1(4) 5

5 HARRINGTON, Sage Alexander Central 8.02 1(5) 4

6 DUKE, Erin West Stokes 8.20 1(6) 3

7 FUNK, Tori Rural Retreat 8.26 8.255 3(1) 2

8 DEJARNETTE, Abby Alexander Central 8.26 8.260 2(1) 1

9 BROWN, Adiva Page 8.37 1(7)

10 BRINTLE, Katie Millennium Charter Academ 8.50 2(2)

11 CHUCHTA, Sarah Cary Christian 8.58 2(3)

12 BUCKNER, Rebecca Watauga 8.65 2(4)
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#5 Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
13 PRICE, Chesney Alexander Central 8.78 3(2)

14 WILLIAMS, Jonna Alexander Central 8.80 2(5)

15 DEMARY, Ireyona North Lincoln 9.02 2(6)

16 VAN DYKE, Jeorgia Rural Retreat 9.04 3(3)

17 BAYSON, Dilara Watauga 9.25 3(4)

18 WINDSOR, Anna Millennium Charter Academ 9.50 3(5)

JONES, Toshiyona Mount Tabor DNS 1

POOLE, Bryce Rural Retreat DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 ALTABET, SaraGrace Northwest Guilford 7.52

2 STUART, Lauren Rural Retreat 7.72

3 VAN DEVENTER, Kari Cary Christian 7.97

4 THOMPSON, Naudia Northwest Guilford 7.98

5 HARRINGTON, Sage Alexander Central 8.02

6 DUKE, Erin West Stokes 8.20

7 BROWN, Adiva Page 8.37

JONES, Toshiyona Mount Tabor DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 DEJARNETTE, Abby Alexander Central 8.26 8.260

2 BRINTLE, Katie Millennium Charter Academ 8.50

3 CHUCHTA, Sarah Cary Christian 8.58

4 BUCKNER, Rebecca Watauga 8.65

5 WILLIAMS, Jonna Alexander Central 8.80

6 DEMARY, Ireyona North Lincoln 9.02

Section 3 of 3

1 FUNK, Tori Rural Retreat 8.26 8.255

2 PRICE, Chesney Alexander Central 8.78

3 VAN DYKE, Jeorgia Rural Retreat 9.04

4 BAYSON, Dilara Watauga 9.25

5 WINDSOR, Anna Millennium Charter Academ 9.50

POOLE, Bryce Rural Retreat DNS

#6 Men's 55 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 AIKENS, Amar Mount Tabor 6.90 6.893 1(1) 10

2 BARNETT, Jaedon Page 6.90 6.897 1(2) 8

3 ALBRIGHT, Jaquan Mount Tabor 6.90 6.900 1(3) 6

4 BRADSHER, Naim Page 6.98 1(4) 5

5 SOORUS, Jake North Lincoln 7.03 3(1) 4

6 HICKS, William West Stokes 7.06 1(5) 3

7 SCHMERBER, David North Lincoln 7.11 1(6) 2

8 MONTGOMERY, Steven Alexander Central 7.17 7.164 4(1) 1

9 BARTLETT-GOODWIN, Jalen Mount Tabor 7.17 7.166 2(1)

JDL MIGHTY EXPLORERS #6
Winston Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

Monday, January 22, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/22/2018 7:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#6 Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 SMITH, Donovan Alexander Central 7.18 2(2)

11 SCHRONCE, Jesse Alexander Central 7.19 4(2)

12 BROWN, JR., Maurice Northwest Guilford 7.31 2(3)

13 HEATH, Jackson North Stokes 7.33 3(2)

14 FRIDAY, Jeremy Page 7.39 2(4)

15 COCKERHAM, Hunter West Stokes 7.43 2(5)

16 RHODES, Evan North Lincoln 7.45 3(3)

17 JUSTICE, Walter West Stokes 7.53 3(4)

18 MCLAUGHLIN, Eli Cary Christian 7.59 2(6)

19 SPRAGUE, David Watauga 7.64 2(7)

20 MURRAY, Foster West Stokes 7.72 7.715 1(7)

21 LOWERY, Jaylon Mount Tabor 7.72 7.718 4(3)

22 LEGERE, Braydon Millennium Charter Academ 7.74 3(5)

23 SURRELL, Elijah Millennium Charter Academ 7.80 3(6)

24 SIZEMORE, Chris Rural Retreat 7.83 2(8)

25 STREEBY, Lachen Rural Retreat 8.13 4(4)

26 ANDREWS, Sam North Lincoln 8.46 4(5)

CHUCHTA, John Cary Christian DNS 3

FLIPPEN, Elyah West Stokes DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 AIKENS, Amar Mount Tabor 6.90 6.893

2 BARNETT, Jaedon Page 6.90 6.897

3 ALBRIGHT, Jaquan Mount Tabor 6.90 6.900

4 BRADSHER, Naim Page 6.98

5 HICKS, William West Stokes 7.06

6 SCHMERBER, David North Lincoln 7.11

7 MURRAY, Foster West Stokes 7.72 7.715

Section 2 of 4

1 BARTLETT-GOODWIN, Jalen Mount Tabor 7.17 7.166

2 SMITH, Donovan Alexander Central 7.18

3 BROWN, JR., Maurice Northwest Guilford 7.31

4 FRIDAY, Jeremy Page 7.39

5 COCKERHAM, Hunter West Stokes 7.43

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Eli Cary Christian 7.59

7 SPRAGUE, David Watauga 7.64

8 SIZEMORE, Chris Rural Retreat 7.83

Section 3 of 4

1 SOORUS, Jake North Lincoln 7.03

2 HEATH, Jackson North Stokes 7.33

3 RHODES, Evan North Lincoln 7.45

4 JUSTICE, Walter West Stokes 7.53

5 LEGERE, Braydon Millennium Charter Academ 7.74

6 SURRELL, Elijah Millennium Charter Academ 7.80

JDL MIGHTY EXPLORERS #6
Winston Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

Monday, January 22, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/22/2018 7:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#6 Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

CHUCHTA, John Cary Christian DNS

FLIPPEN, Elyah West Stokes DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MONTGOMERY, Steven Alexander Central 7.17 7.164

2 SCHRONCE, Jesse Alexander Central 7.19

3 LOWERY, Jaylon Mount Tabor 7.72 7.718

4 STREEBY, Lachen Rural Retreat 8.13

5 ANDREWS, Sam North Lincoln 8.46

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Page (A) 1:54.36 10

2 Northwest Guilford (A) 1:59.77 8

3 Rural Retreat (A) 2:01.00 6

4 Watauga (A) 2:01.75 5

5 Cary Christian (A) 2:03.50 4

6 Watauga (B) 2:20.57 3

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Mount Tabor (A) 1:34.34 10

2 Northwest Guilford (A) 1:43.40 8

Page (A) DNS

#9 Women's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 ALLEN, Angie North Lincoln 5:38.32 10

2 LINDSAY, Brooke Cary Christian 5:40.20 8

3 VESTAL, Zoe Cary Christian 5:40.68 6

4 GALVIN, Alyssa North Lincoln 5:40.70 5

5 HAULSEE, Nora Mount Tabor 5:44.13 4

6 FINK, Shelby North Lincoln 5:44.65 3

7 CAUSEY, Addsion Mount Tabor 5:50.69 2

8 EGNATZ, Abby Mount Tabor 5:59.65 1

9 HOCHSTEIN, Syan Cary Christian 6:08.66

10 FOWLER, Riley Watauga 6:13.62

11 HUNT, Rebecca Page 6:19.70

12 TUBERTY, Kate Watauga 6:22.66

13 PIERCE, Samantha Mount Tabor 6:24.54

14 DAVIN, Anne North Lincoln 6:26.72

15 COFFEY, Daisy Watauga 6:28.29

16 COX, Ashley Northwest Guilford 6:29.85

17 BOZOVICH, Caroline Page 6:30.87

18 PARNELL, Grace North Lincoln 6:41.46

19 SCHWEITZER, Haley Page 6:45.68
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#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
20 ATTI, Giovanna Cary Christian 7:04.19

#10 Men's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMSON, Jason North Lincoln 4:43.15 1(1) 10

33.983 (33.983) 1:08.492 (34.510) 1:44.836 (36.344) 2:22.183 (37.348) 4:43.150

2 MILROY, Cam Page 4:44.08 1(2) 8
34.177 (34.177) 1:08.893 (34.716) 1:45.284 (36.392) 2:22.624 (37.340) 4:44.073

3 COTY, Hayden Mount Tabor 4:48.02 1(3) 6
34.501 (34.501) 1:09.862 (35.361) 1:46.168 (36.307) 1:46.168 (0.000) 2:23.196 (37.028) 4:48.011

4 CATHEY, Jackson North Lincoln 4:49.76 1(4) 5
34.212 (34.212) 1:09.475 (35.263) 1:45.723 (36.248) 1:45.723 (0.000) 2:22.879 (37.157) 4:49.755

5 MAYES, Adam West Stokes 4:54.39 1(5) 4
4:54.389

6 TURNER, Ethan Watauga 5:03.14 1(6) 3
5:03.138

7 JONCAS, Riley Northwest Guilford 5:03.38 1(7) 2
34.801 (34.801) 1:10.297 (35.497) 1:48.423 (38.126) 5:03.378

8 PEASLEE, Curtis Northwest Guilford 5:03.99 1(8) 1
5:03.986

9 KUMMER, Ethan Mount Tabor 5:05.66 1(9)
5:05.660

10 DECKER, Chris Northwest Guilford 5:10.11 1(10)
5:10.109

11 KERN, Alex Mount Tabor 5:10.20 1(11)
5:10.199

12 HODGES, Mason North Lincoln 5:11.35 1(12)
5:11.342

13 MAROTTA, Ethan Cary Christian 5:13.16 1(13)
5:13.152

14 FINNEN, Richard North Lincoln 5:19.01 1(14)
5:19.006

15 YOW, Dawson Mount Tabor 5:21.08 2(1)
5:21.079

16 OTTO, Mateo Cary Christian 5:21.09 1(15)
5:21.089

17 PARE, Jean-Lou Page 5:23.12 2(2)
37.156 (37.156) 1:16.284 (39.129) 1:58.859 (42.575) 2:45.119 (46.260) 5:23.112

18 LONG, Ethan Page 5:23.28 2(3)
5:23.273

19 WHITE, Walker Cary Christian 5:23.51 2(4)
37.508 (37.508) 1:16.663 (39.155) 1:59.186 (42.524) 5:23.509

20 DOYLE, Joey Northwest Guilford 5:29.87 2(5)
36.728 (36.728) 1:15.918 (39.191) 1:58.526 (42.608) 2:44.766 (46.240) 5:29.861

21 CONFORTI, Vincent Mount Tabor 5:33.35 1(16)
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

5:33.348

22 COX, Caleb Watauga 5:34.85 2(6)
5:34.841

23 CARTER, Noah North Lincoln 5:39.50 2(7)
5:39.498

24 CAMPBELL, Jacob Alexander Central 5:41.13 2(8)
5:41.124

25 TZOTSCHEW, Ivan Watauga 5:47.84 2(9)
36.273 (36.273) 1:15.836 (39.563) 1:58.468 (42.633) 2:44.818 (46.350) 5:47.836

26 STOP, Alex Page 5:50.90 2(10)
5:50.900

27 MAYES, Parker Cary Christian 5:59.02 2(11)
5:59.015

28 FESTA, Zander North Stokes 6:00.40 2(12)
6:00.397

29 HOLT, Hastings Watauga 6:06.64 2(13)
6:06.636

30 MCGEE, Jacob North Stokes 6:37.64 2(14)
6:37.638

31 GREGORY, William Page 6:44.39 2(15)
6:44.381

STOKES, Samuel Watauga DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMSON, Jason North Lincoln 4:43.15
33.983 (33.983) 1:08.492 1:44.836 2:22.183 4:43.150

2 MILROY, Cam Page 4:44.08
34.177 (34.177) 1:08.893 1:45.284 2:22.624 4:44.073

3 COTY, Hayden Mount Tabor 4:48.02
34.501 (34.501) 1:09.862 1:46.168 1:46.168 (0.000) 2:23.196 4:48.011

4 CATHEY, Jackson North Lincoln 4:49.76
34.212 (34.212) 1:09.475 1:45.723 1:45.723 (0.000) 2:22.879 4:49.755

5 MAYES, Adam West Stokes 4:54.39
4:54.389

6 TURNER, Ethan Watauga 5:03.14
5:03.138

7 JONCAS, Riley Northwest Guilford 5:03.38
34.801 (34.801) 1:10.297 1:48.423 5:03.378

8 PEASLEE, Curtis Northwest Guilford 5:03.99
5:03.986

9 KUMMER, Ethan Mount Tabor 5:05.66
5:05.660

10 DECKER, Chris Northwest Guilford 5:10.11
5:10.109
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
11 KERN, Alex Mount Tabor 5:10.20

5:10.199

12 HODGES, Mason North Lincoln 5:11.35
5:11.342

13 MAROTTA, Ethan Cary Christian 5:13.16
5:13.152

14 FINNEN, Richard North Lincoln 5:19.01
5:19.006

15 OTTO, Mateo Cary Christian 5:21.09
5:21.089

16 CONFORTI, Vincent Mount Tabor 5:33.35
5:33.348

Section 2 of 2

1 YOW, Dawson Mount Tabor 5:21.08
5:21.079

2 PARE, Jean-Lou Page 5:23.12
37.156 (37.156) 1:16.284 1:58.859 2:45.119 5:23.112

3 LONG, Ethan Page 5:23.28
5:23.273

4 WHITE, Walker Cary Christian 5:23.51
37.508 (37.508) 1:16.663 1:59.186 5:23.509

5 DOYLE, Joey Northwest Guilford 5:29.87
36.728 (36.728) 1:15.918 1:58.526 2:44.766 5:29.861

6 COX, Caleb Watauga 5:34.85
5:34.841

7 CARTER, Noah North Lincoln 5:39.50
5:39.498

8 CAMPBELL, Jacob Alexander Central 5:41.13
5:41.124

9 TZOTSCHEW, Ivan Watauga 5:47.84
36.273 (36.273) 1:15.836 1:58.468 2:44.818 5:47.836

10 STOP, Alex Page 5:50.90
5:50.900

11 MAYES, Parker Cary Christian 5:59.02
5:59.015

12 FESTA, Zander North Stokes 6:00.40
6:00.397

13 HOLT, Hastings Watauga 6:06.64
6:06.636

14 MCGEE, Jacob North Stokes 6:37.64
6:37.638

15 GREGORY, William Page 6:44.39
6:44.381

STOKES, Samuel Watauga DNS

JDL MIGHTY EXPLORERS #6
Winston Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

Monday, January 22, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/22/2018 7:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#11 Women's 500 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TAYLOR, Julia Page 1:22.58 1(1) 10

2 MCCASLIN, Chandler North Lincoln 1:23.04 1(2) 8

3 DUKE, Erin West Stokes 1:25.05 1(3) 6

4 BRINTLE, Katie Millennium Charter Academ 1:26.62 1(4) 5

5 MCALLISTER, Andrea North Lincoln 1:33.03 1(5) 4

6 VAN VOORHIS, Sarah Alexander Central 1:33.13 1(6) 3

7 CROFT, Karis Cary Christian 1:35.30 2(1) 2

8 PAN, Teresa Northwest Guilford 1:35.95 2(2) 1

9 CALLERY, Sarah Cary Christian 1:36.97 2(3)

10 STREEBY, Jade Rural Retreat 1:37.72 2(4)

11 MILLSAPS, Brenna Alexander Central 1:52.94 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TAYLOR, Julia Page 1:22.58

2 MCCASLIN, Chandler North Lincoln 1:23.04

3 DUKE, Erin West Stokes 1:25.05

4 BRINTLE, Katie Millennium Charter Academ 1:26.62

5 MCALLISTER, Andrea North Lincoln 1:33.03

6 VAN VOORHIS, Sarah Alexander Central 1:33.13

Section 2 of 2

1 CROFT, Karis Cary Christian 1:35.30

2 PAN, Teresa Northwest Guilford 1:35.95

3 CALLERY, Sarah Cary Christian 1:36.97

4 STREEBY, Jade Rural Retreat 1:37.72

5 MILLSAPS, Brenna Alexander Central 1:52.94

#12 Men's 500 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CRIGGER, Colin Rural Retreat 1:11.15 1(1) 10

2 HAIRSTON, Joshua Northwest Guilford 1:11.39 1(2) 8

3 RISSE, Brian North Lincoln 1:11.60 1(3) 6

4 RISSE, Jason North Lincoln 1:13.28 1(4) 5

5 GRANT, Johnny North Lincoln 1:13.35 1(5) 4

6 RUSSO, Ian Northwest Guilford 1:13.43 2(1) 3

7 BARNETT, Jaedon Page 1:15.23 1(6) 2

8 HEATH, Jackson North Stokes 1:16.12 2(2) 1

9 SCHELL, Iosefa Mount Tabor 1:16.34 1(7)

10 PALMER, Nicholas West Stokes 1:16.36 1(8)

11 PHLEGAR, Brian Page 1:17.54 2(3)

12 FREEMAN, Alex Watauga 1:17.59 2(4)

13 WARREN, Seth Alexander Central 1:18.78 2(5)

14 LEGERE, Braydon Millennium Charter Academ 1:19.99 2(6)

15 CAMPBELL, Jared North Lincoln 1:20.83 2(7)

16 IBRAHIM, Alejandro Page 1:20.97 2(8)
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#12 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

STAMEY, Zach North Lincoln DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CRIGGER, Colin Rural Retreat 1:11.15

2 HAIRSTON, Joshua Northwest Guilford 1:11.39

3 RISSE, Brian North Lincoln 1:11.60

4 RISSE, Jason North Lincoln 1:13.28

5 GRANT, Johnny North Lincoln 1:13.35

6 BARNETT, Jaedon Page 1:15.23

7 SCHELL, Iosefa Mount Tabor 1:16.34

8 PALMER, Nicholas West Stokes 1:16.36

STAMEY, Zach North Lincoln DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RUSSO, Ian Northwest Guilford 1:13.43

2 HEATH, Jackson North Stokes 1:16.12

3 PHLEGAR, Brian Page 1:17.54

4 FREEMAN, Alex Watauga 1:17.59

5 WARREN, Seth Alexander Central 1:18.78

6 LEGERE, Braydon Millennium Charter Academ 1:19.99

7 CAMPBELL, Jared North Lincoln 1:20.83

8 IBRAHIM, Alejandro Page 1:20.97

#13 Women's 1000 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LINEBERRY, Jenna Mount Tabor 3:09.20 1(1) 10

2 MCCASLIN, Chandler North Lincoln 3:18.93 1(2) 8

3 LINDSAY, Brooke Cary Christian 3:20.12 1(3) 6

4 ALLEN, Angie North Lincoln 3:20.96 1(4) 5

5 GALVIN, Alyssa North Lincoln 3:25.25 1(5) 4

6 FINK, Shelby North Lincoln 3:25.26 1(6) 3

7 ROBERTS, Meredith Mount Tabor 3:26.45 1(7) 2

8 HOCHSTEIN, Syan Cary Christian 3:32.46 1(8) 1

9 KENNEY, Brenna Mount Tabor 3:34.27 1(9)

10 PONDER, Carly Mount Tabor 3:34.41 1(10)

11 CHURCH, Camella Alexander Central 3:39.20 2(1)

12 PARNELL, Ava North Lincoln 3:48.51 2(2)

13 JACKSON, Hunter West Stokes 3:48.60 2(3)

14 HEMRIC, Abigail North Stokes 3:49.68 2(4)

15 MCKENZIE, Ysantis Northwest Guilford 3:50.93 2(5)

16 OVERBY, Rachel North Stokes 3:51.04 2(6)

17 HEATH, Sara Alexander Central 4:01.93 2(7)

18 HOLDER, Catie Watauga 4:02.32 2(8)

19 ATTI, Giovanna Cary Christian 4:07.77 2(9)
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#13 Women's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LINEBERRY, Jenna Mount Tabor 3:09.20

2 MCCASLIN, Chandler North Lincoln 3:18.93

3 LINDSAY, Brooke Cary Christian 3:20.12

4 ALLEN, Angie North Lincoln 3:20.96

5 GALVIN, Alyssa North Lincoln 3:25.25

6 FINK, Shelby North Lincoln 3:25.26

7 ROBERTS, Meredith Mount Tabor 3:26.45

8 HOCHSTEIN, Syan Cary Christian 3:32.46

9 KENNEY, Brenna Mount Tabor 3:34.27

10 PONDER, Carly Mount Tabor 3:34.41

Section 2 of 2

1 CHURCH, Camella Alexander Central 3:39.20

2 PARNELL, Ava North Lincoln 3:48.51

3 JACKSON, Hunter West Stokes 3:48.60

4 HEMRIC, Abigail North Stokes 3:49.68

5 MCKENZIE, Ysantis Northwest Guilford 3:50.93

6 OVERBY, Rachel North Stokes 3:51.04

7 HEATH, Sara Alexander Central 4:01.93

8 HOLDER, Catie Watauga 4:02.32

9 ATTI, Giovanna Cary Christian 4:07.77

#14 Men's 1000 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Logan Alexander Central 2:45.36 1(1) 10

2 CASTELLAW, Cooper Alexander Central 2:46.44 1(2) 8

3 THOMSON, Jason North Lincoln 2:46.69 1(3) 6

4 RISSE, Jason North Lincoln 2:51.65 1(4) 5

5 BROWN, Tucker Watauga 2:53.83 1(5) 4

6 SANCHEZ, Jason Northwest Guilford 2:54.27 1(6) 3

7 RISSE, Brian North Lincoln 2:54.66 1(7) 2

8 WARWAR, Gabriel Page 2:55.07 1(8) 1

9 CATHEY, Jackson North Lincoln 2:55.66 1(9)

10 ADKINS, Jacob West Stokes 2:55.77 1(10)

11 GRUBBS, Gavin Northwest Guilford 2:58.98 1(11)

12 GRANT, Johnny North Lincoln 2:59.90 1(12)

13 STICHTER, Jack Page 3:03.05 1(13)

14 MCWHARTER, Liam Northwest Guilford 3:12.97 2(1)

15 ELLENBURG, Colton Northwest Guilford 3:13.86 2(2)

16 MARTINEZ, Daniel Page 3:13.96 2(3)

17 STOKES, Samuel Watauga 3:15.39 2(4)

18 MOUTOS, Matthew West Stokes 3:15.62 2(5)

19 FREEMAN, Rien Watauga 3:17.84 2(6)

20 BROWN, James Watauga 3:20.44 2(7)

21 CATHEY, Spencer Watauga 3:30.00 2(8)
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#14 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
22 FESTA, Zander North Stokes 3:35.24 2(9)

23 MILLER, Owen Watauga 3:36.82 2(10)

24 SCHRUM, Jacob West Stokes 3:57.87 2(11)

WHITE, Walker Cary Christian DNS 2

MAYES, Parker Cary Christian DNS 2

SNALL, Van Watauga DNS 2

MAROTTA, Ethan Cary Christian DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ELLIS, Logan Alexander Central 2:45.36

2 CASTELLAW, Cooper Alexander Central 2:46.44

3 THOMSON, Jason North Lincoln 2:46.69

4 RISSE, Jason North Lincoln 2:51.65

5 BROWN, Tucker Watauga 2:53.83

6 SANCHEZ, Jason Northwest Guilford 2:54.27

7 RISSE, Brian North Lincoln 2:54.66

8 WARWAR, Gabriel Page 2:55.07

9 CATHEY, Jackson North Lincoln 2:55.66

10 ADKINS, Jacob West Stokes 2:55.77

11 GRUBBS, Gavin Northwest Guilford 2:58.98

12 GRANT, Johnny North Lincoln 2:59.90

13 STICHTER, Jack Page 3:03.05

Section 2 of 2

1 MCWHARTER, Liam Northwest Guilford 3:12.97

2 ELLENBURG, Colton Northwest Guilford 3:13.86

3 MARTINEZ, Daniel Page 3:13.96

4 STOKES, Samuel Watauga 3:15.39

5 MOUTOS, Matthew West Stokes 3:15.62

6 FREEMAN, Rien Watauga 3:17.84

7 BROWN, James Watauga 3:20.44

8 CATHEY, Spencer Watauga 3:30.00

9 FESTA, Zander North Stokes 3:35.24

10 MILLER, Owen Watauga 3:36.82

11 SCHRUM, Jacob West Stokes 3:57.87

WHITE, Walker Cary Christian DNS

MAYES, Parker Cary Christian DNS

SNALL, Van Watauga DNS

MAROTTA, Ethan Cary Christian DNS

#15 Women's 300 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SNEAD, Destiny Page 44.75 1(1) 10

2 WHITEHEAD-PRICE, Bailey Watauga 45.87 1(2) 8

3 SPRAGUE, Mary Louise Watauga 45.90 1(3) 6
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#15 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 LEIB, Diana Northwest Guilford 46.36 1(4) 5

5 JENKINS, Jewell Page 47.63 2(1) 4

6 DUKE, Erin West Stokes 47.67 1(5) 3

7 LEE, Erynne Northwest Guilford 49.32 1(6) 2

8 FUNK, Tori Rural Retreat 49.74 4(1) 1

9 BOLENS, Brandy North Stokes 50.42 2(2)

10 DAVIDSON, Carolina Watauga 50.44 2(3)

11 WHITE, Amelia Cary Christian 50.64 4(2)

12 VAN DEVENTER, Kari Cary Christian 51.17 3(1)

13 CHUCHTA, Sarah Cary Christian 52.04 3(2)

14 BUCKNER, Rebecca Watauga 52.68 3(3)

15 BEBBER, Callie Alexander Central 53.15 2(4)

16 DEMARY, Ireyona North Lincoln 53.43 3(4)

17 VAN DYKE, Jeorgia Rural Retreat 54.43 4(3)

18 MUSSER, Abby Rural Retreat 54.90 4(4)

19 BLANKENSHIP, Kendall Alexander Central 56.07 4(5)

20 REED, Bethany Alexander Central 56.46 4(6)

21 WINDSOR, Anna Millennium Charter Academ 59.29 3(5)

JONES, Amber Page DNS 2

CROFT, Karis Cary Christian DNS 2

EMEHEL, Chloe North Lincoln DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 SNEAD, Destiny Page 44.75

2 WHITEHEAD-PRICE, Bailey Watauga 45.87

3 SPRAGUE, Mary Louise Watauga 45.90

4 LEIB, Diana Northwest Guilford 46.36

5 DUKE, Erin West Stokes 47.67

6 LEE, Erynne Northwest Guilford 49.32

Section 2 of 4

1 JENKINS, Jewell Page 47.63

2 BOLENS, Brandy North Stokes 50.42

3 DAVIDSON, Carolina Watauga 50.44

4 BEBBER, Callie Alexander Central 53.15

JONES, Amber Page DNS

CROFT, Karis Cary Christian DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 VAN DEVENTER, Kari Cary Christian 51.17

2 CHUCHTA, Sarah Cary Christian 52.04

3 BUCKNER, Rebecca Watauga 52.68

4 DEMARY, Ireyona North Lincoln 53.43

5 WINDSOR, Anna Millennium Charter Academ 59.29

EMEHEL, Chloe North Lincoln DNS

Section 4 of 4
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#15 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 FUNK, Tori Rural Retreat 49.74

2 WHITE, Amelia Cary Christian 50.64

3 VAN DYKE, Jeorgia Rural Retreat 54.43

4 MUSSER, Abby Rural Retreat 54.90

5 BLANKENSHIP, Kendall Alexander Central 56.07

6 REED, Bethany Alexander Central 56.46

#16 Men's 300 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BRADSHER, Naim Page 37.89 1(1) 10

2 BRADY, Samuel North Lincoln 38.40 1(2) 8

3 CRIGGER, Colin Rural Retreat 40.73 1(3) 6

4 HEATH, Jackson North Stokes 41.28 3(1) 5

5 SPRAGUE, David Watauga 41.41 2(1) 4

6 MURRAY, Foster West Stokes 41.84 1(4) 3

7 COCKERHAM, Hunter West Stokes 41.96 2(2) 2

8 SUTTON, Ryker North Lincoln 41.98 3(2) 1

9 JUSTICE, Walter West Stokes 42.34 2(3)

10 HICKS, William West Stokes 42.58 1(5)

11 MCLAUGHLIN, Eli Cary Christian 43.07 2(4)

12 SURRELL, Elijah Millennium Charter Academ 43.22 2(5)

13 RHODES, Evan North Lincoln 43.32 3(3)

14 MAYBERRY, Markies Alexander Central 43.68 4(1)

15 CHUCHTA, John Cary Christian 44.37 2(6)

16 LEGERE, Braydon Millennium Charter Academ 44.74 3(4)

17 CATE, Casey North Lincoln 46.40 4(2)

18 GODDARD, Ian Watauga 49.55 4(3)

CRUMP, CJ Page DNS 1

RYPIEN, Jacob North Lincoln DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 BRADSHER, Naim Page 37.89

2 BRADY, Samuel North Lincoln 38.40

3 CRIGGER, Colin Rural Retreat 40.73

4 MURRAY, Foster West Stokes 41.84

5 HICKS, William West Stokes 42.58

CRUMP, CJ Page DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 SPRAGUE, David Watauga 41.41

2 COCKERHAM, Hunter West Stokes 41.96

3 JUSTICE, Walter West Stokes 42.34

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Eli Cary Christian 43.07

5 SURRELL, Elijah Millennium Charter Academ 43.22

6 CHUCHTA, John Cary Christian 44.37

Section 3 of 4
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#16 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 HEATH, Jackson North Stokes 41.28

2 SUTTON, Ryker North Lincoln 41.98

3 RHODES, Evan North Lincoln 43.32

4 LEGERE, Braydon Millennium Charter Academ 44.74

RYPIEN, Jacob North Lincoln DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MAYBERRY, Markies Alexander Central 43.68

2 CATE, Casey North Lincoln 46.40

3 GODDARD, Ian Watauga 49.55

#17 Women's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 RITTER, Sophia Watauga 12:04.77 10

2 ANDERSON, Rebecca Watauga 12:05.84 8

3 VESTAL, Zoe Cary Christian 12:11.42 6

4 HEMRIC, Abigail North Stokes 12:43.42 5

5 COX, Ashley Northwest Guilford 13:41.44 4

6 WEI, Jeanette Northwest Guilford 15:08.52 3

7 MCKENZIE, Ysantis Northwest Guilford 15:22.55 2

8 GREEN, MaryBeth Northwest Guilford 15:50.94 1

#18 Men's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 CANNON, Avery Watauga 10:17.88 10

2 LAMONT, Josh Watauga 10:39.62 8

3 SANCHEZ, Jason Northwest Guilford 10:56.28 6

4 MCGEE, Jacob North Stokes 11:16.94 5

5 PEASLEE, Curtis Northwest Guilford 11:18.16 4

6 SCOTT, Bobby North Lincoln 11:28.19 3

7 WULFURST, Alex North Lincoln 11:31.33 2

8 JONCAS, Riley Northwest Guilford 11:47.36 1

9 JONES, Davis Page 11:47.57

10 OTTO, Mateo Cary Christian 11:56.71

11 LEIB, Brandon Northwest Guilford 12:03.22

12 MCLAUGHLIN, Holden North Lincoln 12:08.97

13 REID, Blake North Lincoln 12:11.15

BRUSSO, Corban North Lincoln DNS

ST.CLAIR, Price Watauga DNS

MILROY, Cam Page DNS

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Page (A) 4:40.54 1(1) 10

2 North Lincoln (A) 4:41.74 1(2) 8

3 Rural Retreat (A) 4:42.18 1(3) 6
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#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 Northwest Guilford (A) 4:46.38 1(4) 5

5 Alexander Central (A) 4:54.07 1(5) 4

6 Watauga (A) 4:55.52 1(6) 3

7 Cary Christian (A) 5:00.33 2(1) 2

8 North Stokes (A) 5:14.52 2(2) 1

9 Watauga (B) 5:37.87 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Page (A) 4:40.54

2 North Lincoln (A) 4:41.74

3 Rural Retreat (A) 4:42.18

4 Northwest Guilford (A) 4:46.38

5 Alexander Central (A) 4:54.07

6 Watauga (A) 4:55.52

Section 2 of 2

1 Cary Christian (A) 5:00.33

2 North Stokes (A) 5:14.52

3 Watauga (B) 5:37.87

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Northwest Guilford (A) 3:46.18 10

2 Alexander Central (A) 3:53.32 8

3 Page (A) 3:54.85 6

4 North Lincoln (A) 4:06.71 5

5 Cary Christian (A) 4:18.72 4

#21 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RATCHFORD, Madison Alexander Central 28' 9" 10

2 STANBERRY, Josie North Stokes 28' 51 /2 8

3 REDDING, Annagabriela Mount Tabor 26' 101 /2 6

4 FULLER, Emily Watauga 25' 111 /4 5

5 MABE, Kali North Stokes 24' 93 /4 4

6 FURR, Madelyn Watauga 24' 6" 3

7 BURKE, Mya North Lincoln 24' 31 /4 2

8 MORRIS, Katie Northwest Guilford21' 11" 1

9 LUNGRIN, Cheyenne North Stokes 20' 5"

10 BARKER, Makenna Alexander Central 20' 21 /2

11 SNYDER, Samantha Alexander Central 19' 91 /2

12 SCHOPPMAN, Anna Northwest Guilford19' 8"

13 KEY, Olivia Northwest Guilford19' 7"

14 WINDSOR, Anna Millennium Charte 16' 41 /2

15 SPEARS, Mia Unattached 16' 0"
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#21 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
SINKLER, Meredith Northwest GuilfordDNS

#22 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 SOORUS, Jake North Lincoln 44' 83 /4 2(1) 10

2 PARTRIDGE, Dominique Mount Tabor 43' 53 /4 2(2) 8

3 OVERSTREET, Michael North Stokes 42' 9" 2(3) 6

4 SCOTT, Robert Mount Tabor 42' 53 /4 2(4) 5

5 MOBLEY, Anthony Mount Tabor 39' 11 /4 2(5) 4

6 WAKIM, Elie Northwest Guilford35' 61 /2 2(6) 3

7 SHINN , Scott Cary Christian 33' 4" 1(1) 2

8 HINES, Zach Northwest Guilford33' 01 /2 2(7) 1

9 WHITE, Joshua Northwest Guilford32' 41 /2 2(8)

10 KELLY, Sabion Mount Tabor 29' 91 /4 1(2)

10 SUTTON, Ryker North Lincoln 29' 91 /4 2(9)

12 SMITHEY, Joseph Alexander Central 27' 51 /4 1(3)

13 SANDS, Jarrett North Stokes 24' 73 /4 1(4)

14 BARKER, Braedan North Lincoln 24' 7" 1(5)

15 CASTRO, Ty North Lincoln 24' 1" 1(6)

16 VANEATON, Anthony Page 19' 71 /2 1(7)

DICKSON, Chris Page DNS 1

SCOTT, Isaac Alexander Central DNS 1

BOLES, Jackson North Stokes DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SHINN , Scott Cary Christian 33' 4"

2 KELLY, Sabion Mount Tabor 29' 91 /4

3 SMITHEY, Joseph Alexander Central 27' 51 /4

4 SANDS, Jarrett North Stokes 24' 73 /4

5 BARKER, Braedan North Lincoln 24' 7"

6 CASTRO, Ty North Lincoln 24' 1"

7 VANEATON, Anthony Page 19' 71 /2

DICKSON, Chris Page DNS

SCOTT, Isaac Alexander Central DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SOORUS, Jake North Lincoln 44' 83 /4

2 PARTRIDGE, Dominique Mount Tabor 43' 53 /4

3 OVERSTREET, Michael North Stokes 42' 9"

4 SCOTT, Robert Mount Tabor 42' 53 /4

5 MOBLEY, Anthony Mount Tabor 39' 11 /4

6 WAKIM, Elie Northwest Guilford35' 61 /2

7 HINES, Zach Northwest Guilford33' 01 /2

8 WHITE, Joshua Northwest Guilford32' 41 /2
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#22 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 SUTTON, Ryker North Lincoln 29' 91 /4

BOLES, Jackson North Stokes DNS

#23 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 STUART, Lauren Rural Retreat 15' 111 /2 10

2 BROWN, Adiva Page 14' 11 /2 8

3 LEE, Erynne Northwest Guilford13' 10" 6

4 REVAK, Jenna Northwest Guilford13' 7" 5

5 BLANKENSHIP, Kendall Alexander Central 12' 111 /2 4

6 MUNTYAN, Natalie Northwest Guilford12' 3" 3

7 DEMARY, Ireyona North Lincoln 11' 1" 2

CHATHAM, Sayge Alexander Central DNS

PLOTT, Ashlyn Northwest GuilfordDNS

DEBERRY, Sydney Page DNS

#24 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1J HAYES, D'Andre Northwest Guilford20' 1" 10

2J SCHMERBER, David North Lincoln 19' 5" 8

3J KING, Cody Page 19' 5" 6

4J STONE, Nickolas Northwest Guilford19' 1" 5

5J BRISTOW, Jalen Mount Tabor 18' 8" 4

6J WILLINGHAM, Jed Watauga 18' 7" 3

7J HOLLOWAY, Jeremiah Page 16' 6" 2

8J NORMAN, Chris Northwest Guilford16' 5" 1

9J CARTER, August Watauga 15' 9"

10 MONTGOMERY, Steven Alexander Central 15' 5"

11 SIZEMORE, Chris Rural Retreat 14' 6"

12 SHAW, Matthew Watauga 13' 5"

13 FRIDAY, Jeremy Page 11' 8"

#25 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1J GILLESPIE, Isabella Northwest Guilford33' 61 /2 10

2J REDDING, Annagabriela Mount Tabor 33' 41 /2 8

3J POOLE, Bryce Rural Retreat 33' 41 /2 6

4J LEE, Erynne Northwest Guilford31' 8" 5

5J HARRINGTON, Sage Alexander Central 31' 5" 4

6J REVAK, Jenna Northwest Guilford28' 9" 3

PLOTT, Ashlyn Northwest GuilfordDNS

DEBERRY, Sydney Page DNS
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#26 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HAYES, D'Andre Northwest Guilford42' 5" 2(1) 10

2 BRADY, Samuel North Lincoln 41' 0" 2(2) 8

3 CRIGGER, Colin Rural Retreat 40' 5" 1(1) 6

4 SCHRONCE, Jesse Alexander Central 40' 41 /2 2(3) 5

5 STONE, Nickolas Northwest Guilford40' 2" 2(4) 4

6 SOORUS, Jake North Lincoln 40' 0" 2(5) 3

7 SMITH, Donovan Alexander Central 38' 10" 2(6) 2

8 HOLLOWAY, Jeremiah Page 36' 7" 2(7) 1

9 SUTTON, Ryker North Lincoln 35' 6" 1(2)

10 CRIGGER, Gabe Rural Retreat 35' 1" 1(3)

11 ANDREWS, Sam North Lincoln 31' 10" 1(4)

12 CARTER, August Watauga 30' 11" 1(5)

KOLLOCK, Elijah Mount Tabor DNS 1

BRISTOW, Jalen Mount Tabor DNS 1

RAMOS, Samuel Northwest GuilfordDNS 1

NORMAN, Chris Northwest GuilfordDNS 1

WILLINGHAM, Jed Watauga DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CRIGGER, Colin Rural Retreat 40' 5"

2 SUTTON, Ryker North Lincoln 35' 6"

3 CRIGGER, Gabe Rural Retreat 35' 1"

4 ANDREWS, Sam North Lincoln 31' 10"

5 CARTER, August Watauga 30' 11"

RAMOS, Samuel Northwest GuilfordDNS

BRISTOW, Jalen Mount Tabor DNS

KOLLOCK, Elijah Mount Tabor DNS

NORMAN, Chris Northwest GuilfordDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HAYES, D'Andre Northwest Guilford42' 5"

2 BRADY, Samuel North Lincoln 41' 0"

3 SCHRONCE, Jesse Alexander Central 40' 41 /2

4 STONE, Nickolas Northwest Guilford40' 2"

5 SOORUS, Jake North Lincoln 40' 0"

6 SMITH, Donovan Alexander Central 38' 10"

7 HOLLOWAY, Jeremiah Page 36' 7"

WILLINGHAM, Jed Watauga DNS

#27 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J VESTAL, Zoe Cary Christian 4' 8" 10

2J REDDING, Annagabriela Mount Tabor 4' 8" 8

3J HUNT, Hannah Northwest Guilford4' 6" 6

4J SNEAD, Destiny Page 4' 6" 5
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#27 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5J MUSSER, Abby Rural Retreat 4' 4" 4

6J ALTABET, SaraGrace Northwest Guilford4' 4" 3

7J MUNTYAN, Natalie Northwest Guilford4' 2" 2

8J JONES, Amber Page 4' 2" 1

LOVIN, Hallie Watauga NH

#28 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J SCHRONCE, Jesse Alexander Central 5' 8" 10

2J HAYES, D'Andre Northwest Guilford5' 8" 8

3J SIZEMORE, Chris Rural Retreat 5' 4" 5.5

3J STONE, Nickolas Northwest Guilford5' 4" 5.5

5J ALBRIGHT, Jaquan Mount Tabor 5' 4" 4

6J CULLINAN, Alex Northwest Guilford5' 0" 2.5

6J HOLLOWAY, Jeremiah Page 5' 0" 2.5

#29 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J THOMPSON, Naudia Northwest Guilford9' 0" 9

1J WOOD, Elizabeth Mount Tabor 9' 0" 9

3J PRICE, Chesney Alexander Central 8' 6" 6

4J HUFFARD, Berklee Rural Retreat 8' 6" 5

5J SHEPARD, Hailey North Stokes 7' 6" 4

6J GILLESPIE, Isabella Northwest Guilford7' 6" 3

7J WATSON, Grace Watauga 7' 0" 2

7J TURNER, Fiona Unattached 7' 0"

9J WHITTINGTON , Daisy Mount Tabor 7' 0" 1

10J SPRINKLE, Tessa North Stokes 7' 0"

11 SHAW, Lauren Watauga 6' 6"

11 BARHARGITT, Jarret Unattached 6' 6"

LEE, Erynne Northwest GuilfordDNS

SCHOPPMAN, Anna Northwest GuilfordDNS

CHATHAM, Sayge Alexander Central DNS

GERVASI, Mary Brennan Mount Tabor DNS

#30 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J FREEMAN, Patrick Mount Tabor 14' 0" 10

2J TOOLE, Robert Mount Tabor 11' 6" 8

3J HASTINGS, Jacob Mount Tabor 10' 6" 6

4J SCHMERBER, Alex North Lincoln 10' 0" 5

5J RAMOS, Samuel Northwest Guilford9' 6" 4

6J BRADSHAW, Devin Northwest Guilford9' 6" 3

7J MAYBERRY, Markies Alexander Central 9' 6" 2
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#30 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8J PARSONS, Joshua Northwest Guilford9' 6" 1

9J NORMAN, Chris Northwest Guilford8' 6"

10J MONTGOMERY, Steven Alexander Central 8' 6"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northwest Guilford NWG 122

2 Mount Tabor MT 121

3 North Lincoln NLIN 105

4 Page PAGE 65.5

5 Alexander Central ALEX 51

6 Rural Retreat RURA 32.5

7 Watauga WAT 32

8 North Stokes NSTO 17

9 West Stokes WSTO 12

10 Cary Christian CARY 6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northwest Guilford NWG 115

2 Mount Tabor MT 79

3 Page PAGE 70

4 North Lincoln NLIN 62

5 Watauga WAT 61

6 Rural Retreat RURA 52

7 Cary Christian CARY 51

8 Alexander Central ALEX 39

9 North Stokes NSTO 22

10 West Stokes WSTO 12

11 Millennium Charter Academy MILL 5
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